ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2026-27

o

Mar-26
Date Day EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary
1-Mar Sunday =~
2-Mar | Monday
3-Mar | Tuesday
4-Mar | Wednesday = *HOLI
5-Mar | Thursday
6-Mar Peiduy Final \E;.;c:_iquI?rade
7-Mar | Saturday L
8-Mar Sunday &
9-Mar | Monday Final Exams Grade V L2 T ‘E; %sﬁ?rade
10-Mar | Tuesday
Final Exams Grade V | Final Exams Grade
Eiear| Ntcanday Science VI - VIII
12-Mar | Thursday
’ Final Exams Grade V | Final Exams Grade
R ). Py English VI- VIII
14-Mar | Saturday & SECOND SATURDAY
15-Mar| Sunday &
Final Exams Grade V | Final Exams Grade
16Mn Nantey Social VI- VII
17-Mar | Tuesday
Last Working day | Final Exams Grade V | Final Exams Grade
18-Mar | Wednesday N Nursery- G IV Math VI - VIII
19-Mar | Thursday = *UGADI AND RAMZAN*
20-Mar Friday = *UGADI AND RAMZAN*
21-Mar| Saturday | ORADUATION
22-Mar | Sunday =
23-Mar| Monday
20-Mar| Tuesday Field tréf)zl?rade X
25-Mar | Wednesday
26-Mar | Thursday
27-Mar Friday : & SRIRAMA NAVAMI
28-Mar| Saturday ~ PTM-3 for Nursery, PP1, G Ito G VIII | b S"‘;,I;,?Jgg?i
29-Mar Sunday SRR | L .‘ . |
30-Mar| Monday
31-Mar | Tuesday
(
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Apr-26

Date Day EYES Primary Middle School Secondary
1-Apr |Wednesday New Session begins

Grade X & XII
ol | Thaecey Graduation Day
3-Apr Friday ~ Good Friday
4-Apr | Saturday ~ Holiday

5-Apr Sunday v

6-Apr | Monday

7-Apr | Tuesday

8-Apr |Wednesday

9-Apr | Thursday

10-Apr | Friday

11-Apr | Saturday | _____ Parent Orientation for Grade Nursery to XII

12-Apr | Sunday &
: Bagless day-1 | Bagless day-1

13-Apr | Monday |[for Nursery to G|& CCA-1 for G
II II- IV

14-Apr | Tuesday = Ambedkar Jayanti

15-Apr | Wednesday

16-Apr | Thursday

17-Apr | Friday |Last Working day for PP to G IV

Bagless day-1 &

CCA-1forGV to
18-Apr | Saturday VIII PT-1 for Gr X & XII
Last Working day for
V to VIII
19-Apr | Sunday <
20-Apr | Monday PT-1 for Gr X & XII
21-Apr | Tuesday PT-1 for Gr X & XII
22-Apr | Wednesday PT-1 for Gr X & XII
23-Apr | Thursday PT-1 for Gr X & XII
Bagless day-1 & CCA
24-Apr Friday Last Working Day for IX,
X, XII
25-Apr | Saturday S  PTM 1 - Grade X & XII

26-Apr | Sunday <

27-Apr | Monday

28-Apr | Tuesday

29-Apr | Wednesday

30-Apr | Thursday
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Jun-26

" Date Day EYFS Primary |Middle School Secondary
1-Jun | Monday
2-Jun | Tuesday
3-Jun | Wednesday Reopening for Gr IX to XII
4-Jun | Thursday
5-Jun Friday
6-Jun Saturday o
7-Jun Sunday &
8-Jun | Monday
9-Jun | Tuesday | o Parent()rientahonfm newadmmszons :
10-Jun | Wednesday Reopening for G Ito G VIII
11-Jun | Thursday
12-Jun Friday
13-Jun | Saturday & SECOND SATURDAY
14-Jun | Sunday o
15-Jun | Monday
16-Jun | Tuesday
17-Jun | Wednesday l;e‘:rﬁ::yiné g;f
18-Jun | Thursday
Bagless day-2 | Bagless day-2
19-Jun Friday for Nursery to |for Nursery to
Gl GIHI-IV
Ahjun] | atlay - International ¥;§: gtal;gril:::ctl);zy celebrations
21-Jun | Sunday v
22-Jun | Monday
23-Jun | Tuesday
24-Jun | Wednesday
25-Jun | Thursday
26-Jun Friday © Muharram
27Jun | Saturday & FOURTH SATURDAY ~ Investiture Ceremony
28-Jun | Sunday © = e i
29-Jun | Monday
30-Jun | Tuesday Al
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Jul-26

- Date Day EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary
Bagless Day: Field Trip -
1-Jul |Wednesday 1 VI (Indoor)
2-Jul | Thursday
: Bagless Day: Field Trip -
3-Jul Friday 1V (Indoor)
Field trip 1 - IX, X
s, (Bagless Day)
4-Jul | Saturday ¥ Industrial Visit 1 -
X1, XII
5-Jul | Sunday =
Field trip 1-IV
6-Jul | Monday (Bagless day-3)
(Indoor)
7-Jul | Tuesday
8-Jul |Wednesday
9-Jul | Thursday
: Field tripl VII
10-Jul|  Friday Bagless day 2 (Indoor)
11-Jul | Saturday «“ SECOND SATURDAY
12-Jul | Sunday &
Field trip 1 - III
13-Jul| Monday (Bagless day-3)
(Indoor)
14-Jul | Tuesday
Field trip1-1 & II
15-Jul | Wednesday (Bagless day-3)
(Indoor)
16-Jul | Thursday
17-Jul | Friday
18-Jul | Saturday PTM-1 for Nursery to G IV
19-Jul| Sunday &
PT-1 for G IX & XI
20-Jul | Monday PT-1 for G V to VIII PT-2 for G X & XII
Field trip 1 - Nur
21-Jul | Tuesday |to PP II (Bagless PT-1 for G V to VIII g‘; ior g E( i d
day-3) (Indoor) Sl sl
PT-1 for GIX & XI
22-Jul [Wednesday PT-1 for G V to VIII PT-2 for G X & XII
PT-1for GIX & XI
23-Jul | Thursday PT-1 for GV to VIII PT-2 for G X & XII
] PT-1 for G IX & XI
24-Jul| Friday PT-1 for GV to VIII PT-2 for G X & XII
25-Jul | Saturday z & FOURTH SATURDAY
26-Jul | Sunday €
27-Jul| Monday
Field trip 1 VIII
28-Jul| Tuesday —Bagless day 2 (Indoor)
29-Jul | Wednesday 2 /
30-Jul | Thursday () j,.( — 2°
31-Jul | Friday (\?_‘ %699‘
T ] \
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Aug-26

Date Day EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary

: R )
1-Aug | Saturday & - .'__PTM_'I.ff“fﬂ_vaVHI  |PTM2forG X & XII
2-Aug | Sunday =

3-Aug | Monday

4-Aug | Tuesday

5-Aug |Wednesday

6-Aug | Thursday

7-Aug Friday

8-Aug | Saturday & SECOND SATURDAY
9-Aug | Sunday -
10-Aug | Monday = Bonalu
11-Aug | Tuesday
12-Aug | Wednesday
13-Aug | Thursday
15-Aug| Saturday @ Inidependence Day Bagless Day CCA comslzzt;t;:: and Independence V
16-Aug | Sunday &
17-Aug | Monday
18-Aug | Tuesday
19-Aug | Wednesday
20-Aug | Thursday
21-Aug | Friday
Bagless day-| Bagless day-
AW I P
II v
23-Aug | Sunday o
24-Aug | Monday
25-Aug | Tuesday
26-Aug | Wednesday % Milad-Un-Nabi & Onam
27-Aug | Thursday = In lieu of 4th Saturday
28-Aug | Friday ¢ Vara Lakshmi Vratam
29-Aug | Saturday < Rakhi
30-Aug | Sunday &
31-Aug | Monday PR
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Sep-26

Date

Day

EYFS

Primary

Middle School

Secondary

1-Sep

Tuesday

2-Sep

Wednesday

3-Sep

Thursday

Teachers

' Day Celebrations

4-Sep

Friday

-

Janmastami

5-Sep

Saturday

.
-~

6-Sep

Sunday

-

7-Sep

Monday

8-Sep

Tuesday

9-Sep

Wednesday

10-Sep

Thursday

11-Sep

Friday

Bagless day- 5
for Nursery- G II

Bagless day- 5
& CCA- 3 for
GIII-GV

Field trip 2 - IX, X
(Bagless Day)
Industrial Visit 2 - XTI, XII

12-Sep

Saturday

& SECOND SATURDAY

13-Sep

Sunday

—

14-Sep

Monday

& Ganesh Chaturthi

15-Sep

Tuesday

Relay races for

Khelotsav

16-Sep

Wednesday

Relay races for

Khelotsav

17-Sep

Thursday

Relay races for

Khelotsav

18-Sep

Friday

Relay races for

Khelotsav

19-Sep

Saturday

LIT fest Gr V to XII (Half day)

20-Sep

Sunday

21-Sep

Monday

Relay races for
Khelotsav

22-Sep

Tuesday

IGKO Olympiad for G 1 to X

23-Sep

Wednesday

Relay races for
Khelotsav

24-Sep

Thursday

¥ Ganesh Nimarjanam

25-Sep

Friday

Relay races for
Khelotsav

26-Sep

Saturday

~ FOURTH SATURDAY

FOURTH SATURDAY -
Working day
Field trip 2 - ICRISAT

27-Sep

Sunday

28-Sep

Monday

Khelotsav Practice

29-Sep

Tuesday

Khelotsav Practice

30-Sep

Wednesday

Khelotsav Practice

o~
—g@l‘ﬁrvexams for G VI - XII
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Oct-26

Date Day EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary
1-Oct | Thursday Khelotsav Practice Half-yearly exams for G V - XII
2-Oct Friday £ Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi
3-Oct | Saturday PTM-2 for Nursery to G IV Half-yearly exams for G V - XII
4-Oct | Sunday =
5-Oct | Monday Khelotsav Practice Half-yearly exams for G V - XII
6-Oct | Tuesday Khelotsav Practice
7-Oct |Wednesday Khelotsav Practice Half-yearly exams for G V - XII
8-Oct | Thursday Khelotsav Practice
9-Oct Friday Duig;g:g:}f;i?ﬁgs & Half-yearly exams for G V - XII
10-Oct | Saturday | & SECOND SATURDAY | Bagless Day Camp on campus for Grade V & above
11-Oct | Sunday = Bathukamma
12-Oct | Monday & Dussehra Break
13-Oct | Tuesday & Dussehra Break
14-Oct |Wednesday & Dussehra Break
15-Oct | Thursday % Dussehra Break
16-Oct | Friday = Dussehra Break
17-Oct | Saturday < Dussehra Break
18-Oct | Sunday &
19-Oct | Monday + Maha Ashtami
20-Oct | Tuesday < Vijaya Dasami
21-Oct |Wednesday = Dussehra Break
22-Oct | Thursday School reopens for PP to G XII
23-0ct| Friday Khelotsav;’;;f:tﬁi)ce (Bagless
24-Oct | Saturday & FTL;IZ';[‘:; g’:" é:;(’gl;gl(, X1 :
25-Oct | Sunday =
26-Oct | Monday Khelotsav Runthrough
27-Oct | Tuesday Khelotsav Runthrough
28-Oct |Wednesday| Khelotsav Runthrough
29-Oct | Thursday Khelotsav Runthrough
30-Oct | Friday Khelotsav Runthrough
31-Oct | Saturday Khelotsav (G PP -1V) S
o
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Nov-26

Date Day EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary

1-Nov | Sunday S

2-Nov | Monday Gangotsav practice Gangotsav practice

3-Nov | Tuesday Gangotsav practice Gangotsav practice

4-Nov |Wednesday Gangotsav practice Gangotsav practice

5-Nov | Thursday Gangotsav practice | Gangotsav practice
Gangotsav practice

6-Nov Friday Diwali celebrations Gangotsav practice Grade X & XII
syllabus completion

7-Nov | Saturday = Diwali Break

8-Nov | Sunday ~ Diwali Break

9-Nov | Monday ¢ Diwali Break

10-Nov| Tuesday Gangotsav practice Gangotsav practice

11-Nov | Wednesday Gangotsav practice Gangotsav practice

12-Nov| Thursday Gangotsav practice Gangotsav practice

13-Nov| Friday Bagless day - 7 & Children's day Celebrations

14-Nov| Saturday ¥ SECOND SATURDAY

15-Nov| Sunday 03

16-Nov| Monday Gangotsav runthrough f;?fro;iag;

17-Nov| Tuesday I]E‘.gr(g)ﬁlfi?d IE&(();I}EP;?CI IEO Olyr:g);?d for GI | IEO (g};z::)p;(ad for

18-Nov | Wednesday Gangotsav runthrough riixt}f;);zag‘lf'n

19-Nov| Thursday Nig (él}ntl;p}i(ad Ni())r (élin:;p)i(ad NSO Olyltl:’p)i(ad for GI | NSO ?;Iirﬂp)i(ad for

20-Nov| Friday Gangotsav runthrough S;T}%S 151:;1

21-Nov| Saturday S GANGOTSAV V-XII

22-Nov| Sunday z

23-Nov| Monday

24-Nov| Tuesday & Guru Nanak Jayanthi

25-Nov | Wednesday

%6-Nov| Thursday Il\ig)r Cc);lmp)i(ad Il\/;:))r (élmp}i(ad IMO Olyxtr;p}i(ad forGI | IMO ((I)}l};::;p)i(ad for

27-Nov| Friday

28-Nov| Saturday v ¢ FOURTH SATURDAY

29-Nov| Sunday _;

30-Nov| Monday Isfif’gll{l“t‘gi;d Isfi? Gollg’lnt‘é’i;d i 0@%’?‘1 b 01;::;2:: ff)(:(cj; I

A< to XII
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Dec-26

Date Day |EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary
1-Dec | Tuesday
2-Dec |Wednesday
3-Dec | Thursday
4-Dec Friday Grade X & XII - Pre Board I
5-Dec | Saturday w
6-Dec | Sunday ©
7-Dec | Monday PTIlfor Grade V|  PT T Grades Vi-vir | e} & Xl - Pre Board
8-Dec | Tuesday PT II for Grade V PT II Grades VI-VII PT II for Grade IX & XI
9-Dec |Wednesday PTIlforGrade V| PTTIGrades VIvil | ©rade X il - Pre Boord |
10-Dec| Thursday PT II for Grade V PT II Grades VI-VII PT I for Grade IX & XI
11-Dec| Friday PT Il for Grade V|  PT II Grades VI-VII GI;?‘;;;:; (X;;zrl‘;’(i‘:%d !
12-Dec| Saturday & SECOND SATURDAY
13-Dec| Sunday =
14-Dec| Monday Grade X & XII - Pre Board I
15-Dec| Tuesday
16-Dec |Wednesday
17-Dec| Thursday ICSO Olympiad for G I to X
18-Dec| Friday
19-Dec| Saturday | &  PTM-2forGrade Vto VI | PTM-3 for G X & XII (PBI)
20-Dec| Sunday oF
21-Dec| Monday BaglessG?:{)lr; E{i‘ild Trip
22-Dec| Tuesday Baglessé)l:}é:e]?‘i;ald Trip
23-Dec |Wednesday | Christmas Celebrations Bagless Day CCA
24-Dec| Thursday % Christmas Break
25-Dec| Friday = Christmas Break
26-Dec| Saturday & Christmas Break
27-Dec| Sunday + Christmas Break
28-Dec| Monday
29-Dec| Tuesday
30-Dec |Wednesday P
3 C
31-Dec Thz;jyy/ Q;V
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Jan-27

Date Day EYFS Primary Middle School Secondary
1-Jan | Friday © New Year
2-Jan | Saturday |PTM-3 for Nursery to G v :
3-Jan | Sunday &
4-Jan | Monday
5-Jan | Tuesday Fie:;:;:epsszlg;:yvn
6-Jan |Wednesday Fielc{l};x;'glss@]i ;VIII
7-Jan | Thursday
8-Jan Friday Sankranthi Celebrations
9-Jan | Saturday & SECOND SATURDAY
10-Jan| Sunday v
11-Jan| Monday = Sankranthi Break
12-Jan| Tuesday © Sankranthi Break
13-Jan | Wednesday = Sankranthi Break
14-Jan| Thursday = Sankranthi Break
15-Jan| Friday « Sankranthi Break
16-Jan| Saturday = Sankranthi Break
17-Jan| Sunday =
18-Jan| Monday & Sankranthi Break
19-Jan| Tuesday = Sankranthi Break
20-Jan | Wednesday Reopening for all grades
21-Jan| Thursday Grade X & XII - Pre Board 11
IHO
229an| Feiday 1?()lympia_t:l IHO Olympiad | IHO Olympiad for G III | IHO Olympiad for G III to
orGIllto| for GIIl to X to X X
X
23-Jan| Saturday S £ FOURTH SATURDAY
24-Jan| Sunday =
25-Jan| Monday Grade X & XII - Pre Board II
26-Jan| Tuesday = Republic day
27-Jan | Wednesday Grade X & XII - Pre Board II
28-Jan| Thursday
29-Jan| Friday Grade X & XII - Pre Board I
* Grade IX - Final Exam
30-Jan| Saturday & Martry's Day * Grade X & XII - Pre Board
II
31-Jan| Sunday o f /
7= L5
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Feb-27

‘Date

Day EYFS

Primary

Middle School

Secondary

1-Feb

Monday

Grade IX - Final Exam

2-Feb

Tuesday

3-Feb

Wednesday

Grade IX & XI - Final Exam

4-Feb

Thursday

5-Feb

Friday

Grade IX & XI - Final Exam

6-Feb

Saturday =

JHAROKHA for Grades
V-Vl
Bagless Day

7-Feb

Sunday

= Ramzan*

8-Feb

Monday

Grade IX & XI - Final Exam

9-Feb

Tuesday

10-Feb

Wednesday

Grade IX & XI - Final Exam

11-Feb

Thursday

12-Feb

Friday

Grade IX & XI - Final Exam

13-Feb

Saturday

& SECOND SATURDAY

14-Feb

Sunday

o~

15-Feb

Monday

16-Feb

Tuesday

17-Feb

Wednesday

18-Feb

Thursday

19-Feb

Friday

20-Feb

Saturday

Jharoka/ Bagless Day-9

Grade IX & XI - PTM 3

21-Feb

Sunday

22-Feb

Monday

New Session for Grade X
& XII

23-Feb

Tuesday

24-Feb

Wednesday

25-Feb

Thursday

26-Feb

Friday

27-Feb

Saturday =

& FOURTH

SATURDAY

28-Feb

Sunday

ol
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Mar-27

"Date

Day

EYFS

Primary

Middle School

Secondary

1-Mar

Monday

Final exam for Gr V to VIII

2-Mar

Tuesday

3-Mar

Wednesday

Final exam for Gr VI to VIII

4-Mar

Thursday

5-Mar

Friday

Baglessday-10 for
Nursery- G IV

Final exam for Gr V to VIII

6-Mar

Saturday

« SHIVARATRI

7-Mar

Sunday

ok

8-Mar

Monday

FINAL

EXAMS GR V

Final exam for Gr V to VIII

9-Mar

Tuesday

& Eid-ul-Fitr

10-Mar

Wednesday

FINAL

EXAMSGRV

Final exam for Gr V to VIII

11-Mar

Thursday

12-Mar

Friday

Last working day

for Nursery to G IV;

GRADUATION
DAY PPII

FINAL

EXAMS GR V

Final exam for Gr V to VIII

13-Mar

Saturday

= SECOND SATURDAY

14-Mar

Sunday

~—

15-Mar

Monday

16-Mar

Tuesday

17-Mar

Wednesday

18-Mar

Thursday

19-Mar

Friday

20-Mar

Saturday

21-Mar

Sunday

22-Mar

Monday

23-Mar

Tuesday

24-Mar

Wednesday

25-Mar

Thursday

26-Mar

Friday

27-Mar

Saturday

& FOURTH SATURDAY

28-Mar

Sunday

29-Mar

Monday

30-Mar

Tuesday

31-Mar

Wednesday
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PRINCIPAL

Ganges Valley School
Bachupally, Kukatpally,
Hyderabad-500090.




